
 

GURU JAMBHESHWAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE &  

TECHNOLOGY, HISAR. 

(Established by State Legislature Act 17 of 1995) 

‘A+’ Grade NAAC Accredited State Govt. University 

 

Corrigendum/Addendum (Advt. No.2/2024 to 20/2024) 

 

1. The last date for submission of online applications for recruitment to the teaching posts 

in various departments of this University advertised vide advt.No.2/2024 to 20/2024 has 

been extended upto 02.04.2024 and submission of hard copy upto 12.04.2024.  

2. Rest of the instructions/ qualifications/ guidelines will remain as such.   

 

 

          Registrar 

 


